
DATE TIME CHURCH   
Wednesday, September 30 7:00 PM Middletown

Thursday, October 1 7:00 PM Island Heights 
Thursday, October 8 7:00 PM Manasquan

Saturday, October 10 9:00 AM Morganville
Saturday, October 10 11:00 AM Matawan
Saturday, October 10 1:00 PM Calvary (Keyport) & Grace (Union Beach)
Saturday, October 10 3:00 PM Atlantic Highlands Navesink

Sunday, October 11 12:00 PM Waretown
Sunday, October 11 2:00 PM Lakehurst & Faith Community (Bayville)
Sunday, October 11 4:00 PM Cedar Grove & Wayside

Thursday, October 15 7:00 PM St. Andrew's (Spring Lake)

Saturday, October 17 9:00 AM
Embury (Little Silver) & Christ Church (Fair 

Haven)
Saturday, October 17 11:00 AM Oceanport
Saturday, October 17 1:00 PM First (Keansburg) & Belford
Thursday, October 22 7:00 PM St. Paul's (Brick)
Saturday, October 24 9:00 AM Hamilton (Neptune)
Saturday, October 24 11:00 AM St. Luke's (Long Branch)
Saturday, October 24 1:00 PM El Mesias & Asbury (Long Branch)

Saturday, October 24 3:00 PM
Old First (West Long Branch) & West Grove 

(Neptune)
Sunday, October 25 12:00 PM Christ (Lakewood)
Sunday, October 25 2:00 PM First (Farmingdale)
Sunday, October 25 4:00 PM Wall

Thursday, October 29 7:00 PM Jackson
Sunday, November 1 12:00 PM St. Paul's (Bay Head)
Sunday, November 1 2:00 PM Harvey Memorial (Point Pleasant)
Sunday, November 1 4:00 PM Central (Point Pleasant)

Thursday, November 5 7:00 PM First (Toms River)
Saturday, November 7 9:00 AM First (Freehold)
Saturday, November 7 11:00 AM Jerseyville
Saturday, November 7 1:00 PM Bethesda & West Farms (Farmingdale)
Saturday, November 7 3:00 PM Church of the Master & West Belmar

Thursday, November 12 7:00 PM St. John's (Hazlet)
Sunday, November 15 12:00 PM First (Asbury Park)
Sunday, November 15 2:00 PM Ballard of Asbury Park
Sunday, November 15 4:00 PM First (Oakhurst)

Tuesday, November 17 7:00 PM St. Paul's (Ocean Grove)
Thursday, November 19 7:00 PM UMC of Red Bank
Saturday, November 21 9:00 AM Kynett & First (Beach Haven Terrace)
Saturday, November 21 11:00 AM Manahawkin
Saturday, November 21 1:00 PM Warren Grove
Saturday, November 21 3:00 PM West Creek

Northern Shore District Charge Conference Schedule 2020
There is one church conference paperwork deadline for all churches:  Monday, September 21, 2020.  All reports on 

the checklist must be submitted by that time. 
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CONFERENCES 
SHALL BE HELD 

VIA ZOOM.  
DETAILS FOR 

ACCESSING THE 
ZOOM MEETING 
WILL BE SENT AT 
A LATER DATE.
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Saturday, November 21 5:00 PM Pleasant Grove
Tuesday, November 24 7:00 PM Lacey

Tuesday, December 1 7:00 PM Monmouth Grace
Thursday, December 3 7:00 PM St. Andrew (Toms River) & Squankum

Sunday, December 6 12:00 PM Whiting

Sunday, December 6 2:00 PM First (Sea Bright)
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